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Across

4. Girl student
5. Funny

6. Blonde
9. Good
12. Guy

13. Short

15. Art

20. Girl

21. Good looking

22. Pretty

23.

26.
27.
28.

29.
30.

27 |

|29

|30

Young

Serious
Math
Young girl

Young mal
Ugly

Down
1. Red hair

2. Mal student

3. Easy
7. School

8. New

10.
11.
14.
16.
17.
18.
19.
24.
25.

Dark hair
Mal friend
Tall

Course

Mal teacher
Girl friend
Girl teacher
Class

Bad
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